

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS**

DATE: 11/23/2016
WBS: VARIOUS
DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR GRAFFITI REMOVAL
COUNTY: WAKE AND DURHAM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Bulk Power LLC		bidder 2		bidder 3		bidder 4		bidder 5	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	GRAFFITI REMOVAL ON BLOCK, BRICK, METAL OR CONCRETE	20000	SF	\$4.50	\$ 90,000.00								
2	GRAFFITI REMOVAL ON SIGN SHEETING SURFACE	5000	SF	\$3.00	\$ 15,000.00								
3	GRAFFITI REMOVAL ON COATED SURFACE	5000	SF	\$4.00	\$ 20,000.00								
4	RESTORATION	10000	SF	\$3.00	\$ 30,000.00								
5	PROTECTIVE COATING, SACRIFICIAL	3000	SF	\$5.00	\$ 15,000.00								
6	PROTECTIVE COATING, NON-SACRIFICIAL	2000	SF	\$3.00	\$ 6,000.00								
7	MECHANICAL AERIAL DEVICE	50	EA	\$500.00	\$ 25,000.00								
8	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MULTI-LANE	50	EA	\$1,400.00	\$ 70,000.00								
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL - TWO-LANE	20	EA	\$850.00	\$ 17,000.00								
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL - SHOULDER CLOSURE	40	EA	\$750.00	\$ 30,000.00								
11	MOBILIZATION	24	EA	\$400.00	\$ 9,600.00								
12	24 HOUR EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$400.00	\$ 4,000.00								
13	NIGHTTIME MOBILIZATION	20	EA	\$450.00	\$ 9,000.00								
TOTAL BID:				\$	340,600.00	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-